Defendants

The plaint is filed and numbered as Civil Suit under order VII Rule 

1 of the Code of Civil Procedure and Order IV Rule 1 of the Rules of the High 

Court, Madras Original Side, 1956 praying for a judgment and decree:

a) for a sum of Rs.38,93,520-67 (Rupees thirty eight lakhs ninety 

three thousand five hundred and twenty and paise sixty seven 

only) together with interest at 19% annum from 31.05.1993 till 

the date of decree, and at the rate of 19% per annum till the 

date of realisation;

b) for the costs of this suit;

For Plaintiff :  No Appearance

For Defendants :